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UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
PENN STATE

AUBURN UNIVERSITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
PENN STATE

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE

VIRGINIA TECH

UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

Construction Cost Estimating

47TH ANNUAL NCLC
MS STATE UNIVERSITY

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATING

STUDENT

EMILY MORIN

JON SMOTHERMAN
SOPHIA WIEST
SUSIE STOEPFEL
CAYLEIGH SMITH
GRACE PRIBBERNOW
ANDREW QUATE
NICK CERMINARA
MAGGIE VICK
SAFFRON WEDDINGTON
JULIA VAN COTT
KIIRA OLSZKO
BRANDE HEGEMAN
JEFF THOMPSON
GRAYSON CHO
PARKER HENDRIX
KIM VARGO

ALEX STANTON
DYLAN RUSHING
DAT NGUYEN

ALEX ARWARI
PHILIP SMITH
SOPHIA HERAN
KELLEY CHASE
ELIZABETH CHI
TYLER CROSON
COOPER GAMBRELL
MADDIE FROST
SETH GLAZER
MITCHELL BOERST
NATHAN STINITES
MARIAH RICHEY
MITCHELL ETHEREDGE

Results by Event
SCORE

89.50 099:36
86.00 095:40
86.00 098:18
86.00 099:18
86.00 101:00
86.00 103:20
82.50 078:07
79.00 110:00
77.00 096:17
77.00 108:00
73.50
70.00
70.00
68.50
66.50
66.50
66.50
63.00
63.00
59.50
59.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
52.50
52.50
49.00
45.50
45.50
35.00
31.50
30.00
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UNIVERSITY

KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER
OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

VIRGINIA TECH

SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER
WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER
TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES
NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

Construction Cost Estimating

STUDENT

ASHTON JOHNSON
LANCE BOYERS
ADAM PETERS
REBEKAH LEE
CONNOR OSBORNE
SHELLY MORIS
SYDNEE LANG
EDWARD CASEY
LAURA SNYDER
CHANDLER DEERING
CARINDA WASHBURN
WYATT CLARK

JESSE ORTIZ
MORGAN MARTEL
MALACHITE RILEY
ANAYA MCKENNA-BOSSE'
REBECCA SEIBEL
NELSON COLLIER
CAROLINE WILLIAMS
TALON PISARCHUK
REBECCA HEIDE
DREW JOHNSON

SCORE
28.00
21.00
17.50

7.00
7.00
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-25.00

-25.00

-25.00
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