

## **47TH ANNUAL NCLC**

## **MS STATE UNIVERSITY**

## **CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATING**

_			_	
Resul	ts	bν	Eve	nt

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE	by Event
1 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	EMILY MORIN	89.50	099:36
2 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	JON SMOTHERMAN	86.00	095:40
3 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	SOPHIA WIEST	86.00	098:18
4 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SUSIE STOEPFEL	86.00	099:18
5 IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY	CAYLEIGH SMITH	86.00	101:00
6 MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	GRACE PRIBBERNOW	86.00	103:20
7 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	ANDREW QUATE	82.50	078:07
8 PENN STATE	NICK CERMINARA	79.00	110:00
9 AUBURN UNIVERSITY	MAGGIE VICK	77.00	096:17
10 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	SAFFRON WEDDINGTON	77.00	108:00
11 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	JULIA VAN COTT	73.50	
12 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	KIIRA OLSZKO	70.00	
13 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	BRANDE HEGEMAN	70.00	
14 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	JEFF THOMPSON	68.50	
15 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	GRAYSON CHO	66.50	
16 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	PARKER HENDRIX	66.50	
17 PENN STATE	KIM VARGO	66.50	
18 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	ALEX STANTON	63.00	
19 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	DYLAN RUSHING	63.00	
20 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	DAT NGUYEN	59.50	
21 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	ALEX ARWARI	59.50	
22 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	PHILIP SMITH	56.00	
23 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	SOPHIA HERAN	56.00	
24 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	KELLEY CHASE	56.00	
25 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	ELIZABETH CHI	56.00	
26 VIRGINIA TECH	TYLER CROSON	52.50	
27 UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER	COOPER GAMBRELL	52.50	
28 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	MADDIE FROST	49.00	
29 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SETH GLAZER	45.50	
30 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	MITCHELL BOERST	45.50	
31 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	NATHAN STINITES	35.00	
32 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	MARIAH RICHEY	31.50	
33 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	MITCHELL ETHEREDGE	30.00	

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
34 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	ASHTON JOHNSON	28.00
35 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	LANCE BOYERS	21.00
36 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	ADAM PETERS	17.50
37 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	REBEKAH LEE	7.00
38 VIRGINIA TECH	CONNOR OSBORNE	7.00
39 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SHELLY MORIS	3.50
40 KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	SYDNEE LANG	0.00
41 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	EDWARD CASEY	0.00
42 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	LAURA SNYDER	0.00
43 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	CHANDLER DEERING	0.00
44 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	CARINDA WASHBURN	0.00
45 UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER	WYATT CLARK	0.00
46 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	JESSE ORTIZ	0.00
47 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	MORGAN MARTEL	0.00
48 NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	MALACHITE RILEY	0.00
49 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	ANAYA MCKENNA-BOSSE'	0.00
50 CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE	REBECCA SEIBEL	0.00
51 CARTERET COMMUNITY COLLEGE	NELSON COLLIER	0.00
52 NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	CAROLINE WILLIAMS	0.00
53 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES	TALON PISARCHUK	-25.00
54 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	REBECCA HEIDE	-25.00
55 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	DREW JOHNSON	-25.00